
Golf Association 

2017 – 2018 Draft Schedule 
2017 

Wed. Nov. 22 Fall Meeting 3 – 4 

   Welcome Back Social 4 – 6 

   Queensway 

 

Fri. Dec. 8   Member Member Tournament 

– Sun. Dec. 10  (five nine hole matches) 

   Social Sun Dec. 10   CanAm Time TBA 

2018 

Sun. Jan. 14  Mixed Pairs Tournament 

   (Alternate shot – AM & PM shotguns) 

   Social Queensway 4 - 6 

 

Wed. Feb. 7  Men’s Senior & Super Senior Tournament 

      & Feb. 14 36-hole Low Gross & Low Net stroke play 

 

Sun. Feb. 11  President’s Cup Tournament 

   (scramble – AM & PM shotguns) 

   Social Queensway 4 – 6 

 

Tues. Feb. 27 Ladies Senior & Super Senior Tournament 

   Low Gross & Low Net stroke play 

 

Sat. March 3  Club Championship 

– Sun. March 4 Champions - 36 holes stroke play 

   Flights – 4 nine hole rounds points play    

 

Sat. March 10 Champion’s Day 

   Social and Dance at Queensway Time TBA 

 

Wed. March 28 Annual General Meeting 

   Queensway 4 – 5:30 

 

Sun. April 1  Spring Fling 

   (Scramble - AM shotgun) 

   Social Queensway 4-6 


